
 

Technical Services
Eleven ConAgra Drive 
Omaha, Nebraska   68102 
866-814-8498 

 

Brand Name: Rye Chops

11.5% +/- 1.5%

9.0% Minimum

335

1.66

0.244

1.04

14.6

6

11

0

0.303

1.115

264

33

Granulation:
On US 8W     5.0% +/- 5.0%
On US 12W  30.0% +/- 10.0%
On US 16W  50.0% +/- 5.0%
On US 20W  10.0% Maximum
On US 60W   5.0% Maximum
Pan               5.0% Maximum

Moisture:

Protein*:

Ingredient Listing:

14.0% MB/n x 6.25*Moisture Basis/Nitrogen Factor:

Allergen Statement: This product may contain wheat.

Kosher Certification:  Kashruth certification by Kosher Overseers of America.

Storage Conditions:  70 degrees F; <50% Relative Humidity

Best if used within 60 days.
Shelf Life:  90 days at recommended storage conditions and good sanitary practices.

All testing methods AACC (American Association of Cereal Chemists) approved.

Whole Rye Chops

Nutritional Information (100g basis):

Calories (kcal)*

Fat (g)*

Saturated Fat (g)*

Sugars (g)*

Monounsaturated Fat (g)*

Polyunsaturated Fat (g)*

TDF (g)*

Sodium (mg)*

Potassium (mg)*

Vitamin A (IU)*

Vitamin C (mg)*

Calcium (mg)*

Description: Rye Chops is the food prepared in the grinding and bolting of cleaned whole rye.  The product is produced 
in accordance with good manufacturing practices and all applicable FDA regulations as amended.

Source: * USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference, Release 18 (2005)

Water (g)* 10.95

Carbohydrates (g)** 76.79

9.00

1.600

Protein (g)** 

Ash (g)** 

** Calculated

2.67Iron (mg)* Trans Fat (g)*** 0.0

*** Based on Analytical Results

Granulation::

 Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 7/12/2007Prepared:


	rptSpecification Request Rye

