

Technical Services Eleven ConAgra Drive Omaha, Nebraska 68102 866-814-8498

## Brand Name: Rye Chops

Description: Rye Chops is the food prepared in the grinding and bolting of cleaned whole rye. The product is produced in accordance with good manufacturing practices and all applicable FDA regulations as amended.

<b>-</b>	n::
On US 12 On US 16 On US 20 On US 20	n: 5.0% +/- 5.0% V 30.0% +/- 10.0% V 50.0% +/- 5.0% V 10.0% Maximum V 5.0% Maximum 5.0% Maximum

\*Moisture Basis/Nitrogen Factor: 14.0% MB/n x 6.25

Ingredient Listing: Whole Rye Chops

All testing methods AACC (American Association of Cereal Chemists) approved.

Shelf Life: 90 days at recommended storage conditions and good sanitary practices. Best if used within 60 days.

Storage Conditions: 70 degrees F; <50% Relative Humidity

Kosher Certification: Kashruth certification by Kosher Overseers of America.

Allergen Statement: This product may contain wheat.

## Nutritional Information (100g basis):

Calories (kcal)*	335	Sugars (g)*	1.04	Sodium (mg)*	6
Fat (g)*	1.66	Protein (g)**	9.00	Potassium (mg)*	264
Saturated Fat (g)*	0.244	Water (g)*	10.95	Calcium (mg)*	33
Monounsaturated Fat (g)*	0.303	TDF (g)*	14.6	Vitamin A (IU)*	11
Polyunsaturated Fat (g)*	1.115	Ash (g)**	1.600	Vitamin C (mg)*	0
Carbohydrates (g)**	76.79	Iron (mg)*	2.67	Trans Fat (g)***	0.0

Source: \* USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference, Release 18 (2005)

\*\* Calculated

\*\*\* Based on Analytical Results

Page 1 of 1



Prepared: 7/12/2007